
�

�

�

� �

�

��

��

��

����

��

�	

��

�


��

��

�� ����

�	

��

��

��

�


��

��

����

�

��

��




�

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

�


�	


�


�


�

�� �� �
 �� �� �� �	

��







 
�


�

�	

��


�

��


��� ��


�


	

��

��



 
�


�

�


��

�	

��

��

��


�

�
�������	

��

��

��





��

�� �



Parts List for Cement mixer 3.5ET

No. Description Quantity
1 Main Frame Assembly 1
2 Lift Wheel Assembly 1
3 Hex Bolt M12x25 2
4 Spring Washer φ12 2
5 Flat Washer φ12 6
6 Wheel Tyreless 2
7 Bolt for Wheel 8
8 Nut 8
9 Handle Grip 2
10 Motor Stand Assembly 1
11 Hex Selflock Nut M12 6
12 Flat Washer 2
13 Flat Washer φ8 4
14 Spring Washer φ8 4
15 Hex Nut M8 4
16 Motor Assembly 1
17 Hex Bolt M8x25 4
18 Motor Cover 1
19 Hex Bolt M16x20 4
20 Flat Washer φ6 6
21 Spring Washer φ6 6
22 Hex Nut M6 6
23 Flat Washer φ5 8
24 Spring Washer φ5 8
25 Hex Nut 5 8
26 Motor Pulley 1
27 Inner Hex Lock Pin 1
28 Cross Head Bolt M5x12 8
29 Big Pulley 1
30 Lock pin 1
31 Stop Washer 2
32 Bearing 6206-2RS 2
33 Flat Key 8x45 1
34 Belt Cover/ Outer 1
35 Belt A1321 1
36 Handle Grip 2
37 Handle Assembly 1
38 Belt Cover/ Inner 1
39 Grease Nipple 5
40 Hex Bolt M6x16 2
41 Shaft Cover/ Upper 1
42 Transmission Shaft and Gear assembly 1



43 Drum Support assembly 1
44 Cover 1
45 Split Pin φ6x45 1
46 Bearing 6207-2RS 2
47 Adjust Washer 1
48 Big Gear 1
49 Drum Assembly 1
50 Spring Washer φ10 8
51 Leather Washer 8
52 Hex Bolt M10x50 1
53 Hex Nut M10 1
54 Sealing Piece 2
55 Flat Washer φ10 18
56 Hex Selflock Nut M10 18
57 Tail Lamp Plate 1
58 Tail Lamp 2
59 Flat Washer φ4 4
60 Spring Washer φ4 4
61 Hex Nut M4 4
62 Cross Head Bolt M4x16 4
63 Oil Sealing 35x62x8 2
64 Taper Bearing 30206 2
65 Wheel hub 2
66 Taper Bearing 32204 2
67 Flat Washer 2
68 Nut M20x1.5 2
69 Split Pin φ4x35 2
70 Dustproof Cover 2
71 Plug and wire 1
72 Hex Bolt M12x40 4
73 Hex Bolt M10x30 14


	Exploded drawing 3.5ET
	Parts List 3.5ET

